10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

ODHDC - HHHHH 2022

Chicago and DesPlaines

Le Mai

Wreaths

Look Bikes

McCormick Bus Route

George Pullman

Corner bakery

Elephant and Castle

Dog Park

1923

seven

1839

Bean / Cloud Gate

14-33rd

Niles, Ml

Traffic Control

Comiskey Park

Marked Police Vehicles

Left turn only

Building Engineer

Third

Chicago Symphony Orchestra

Mechanically Heated

Resilient

twelve - Corinthian

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Car Number

D.A.R.

Three

water ferry

Cardinal Cupich

1950

four

1992

datum

72 West Adams

Sun Times Building

511511

Used to be Michigan St

coffee

nine

Green City Project

peacock

High Voltage

White

five

Golfers Only

Illinois Water Trail

...on the asphalt

octopus

Ferris Wheel

Karl Linneaus




