ODHDC - HHHHH 2022 Car Number_____

1	Chicago and DesPlaines	26	D.A.R.
2	Le Mai	27	Three
	Wreaths	28	water ferry
4	Look Bikes	29	Cardinal Cupich
5	McCormick Bus Route	30	1950
6	George Pullman	31	four
7	Corner bakery	32	1992
8	Elephant and Castle	33	datum
9	Dog Park	34	72 West Adams
10	1923	35	Sun Times Building
11	seven	36	511511
12	1839	37	Used to be Michigan St
13	Bean / Cloud Gate	38	coffee
14	14-33rd	39	nine
15	Niles, MI	40	Green City Project
16	Traffic Control	41	peacock
17	Comiskey Park	42	High Voltage
18	Marked Police Vehicles	43	White
19	Left turn only	44	five
20	Building Engineer	45	Golfers Only
21	Third	46	Illinois Water Trail
22	Chicago Symphony Orchestra	47	on the asphalt
23	Mechanically Heated	48	octopus
24	Resilient	49	Ferris Wheel
25	twelve - Corinthian	50	Karl Linneaus